Pag. 1/2
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
 Magnetic sensor for linear and angular reading.
 Resolutions up to 24,000 DPI.
 Contactless reading.
 Extremely easy and fast mounting of the entire measuring system, with wide
alignment tolerances.
 Small size, to allow installation in narrow spaces.

SENSOR ALIGNMENT TOLERANCES
a = alignment tolerance
ORDERING CODE
   MODEL
POLE
PITCH RESOLUTION
REFERENCE
INDEXES
POWER SUPPLY
OUTPUT
SIGNALS
CABLE CONNECTION PROGRAMMING SPECIAL
CSM         254 600 C 528V L M02 / N SC F
254= 2.54+2.54 mm
24000 = 24,000 DPI
6000 =   6,000 DPI
1200 =   1,200 DPI
600  =      600 DPI
C = constant
  step
528V = 5÷28 Vdc
5285 = 5÷28 Vdc
with 5 V output
L = LINE DRIVER
Q = PUSH-PULL
M01/N = 1 m
M02/N = 2 m
M03/N = 3 m
SC = without
 connector
Cnn = progressive
F = fixed
V = variable
G = for GVS 100
No cod = standard
SNxx = special nn
Standard    MAGNETIC SENSOR   CSM 254 600 C 528V L M02 / N SC F
values in mm
CP254
CP254
+ CV103
CP254
+ SP202
CP254
+ GVS 1002
s 1.3 1.6 2.1 7.6
d 0.2  1.4 1.1MAX 0.6MAX 0.3  1
values in mm
CSM 2xxxxxC
CSM254 for
GVS 1002
a 3MAX 1MAX
a
a
OUTPUT SIGNALS
Code Project Release
CST32 B25-D  N TECHNICAL DATASHEET
LINE DRIVER  PUSH-PULL
90°
A